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2016 AMG C 43 4MATIC Coupe

VIN/FIN: WDD2053642F461681

Engine Type 276-823 Engine Serial
Gearbox Type 725-048 Gearbox Serial
Model Type 205-364 Transmission
Tire Manufacturer Dunlop Steering
Country Japan
Region Asia
Production Date September 22, 2016 Order Number
Shipment Date September 16, 2016 Production Number
Production Plant
Exterior
Exterior Color MANUFAKTUR Diamond White Bright - Metallic Finish
Exterior Color Code 799
Interior
Interior Trim 201 - Leather - Black / Anthracite
Optional Equipment (127)
Option Code  Description
606 AMG multi-spoke wheels 19" mixed tires
772 AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts
776 Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels
P29 Interior AMG Line / interior AMG sport package
P31 Exterior AMG Line / exterior AMG sport package
u47 AMG spoiler lip
200A Leather
201A Leather - Black / anthracite
218 Rear view camera
22B Operating instructions and service booklet-Japanese
233 Adaptive cruise control Plus (DISTRONIC PLUS)
235 Active Parking Assist
237 Active Blind Spot Assist
238 Lane keeping assist
23P Driving package
241 Left electric adjustable driver's seat with memory
246 Analogue clock
249 Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors

276-823-30-492420
725-048-20-118070
9G-Tronic Automatic
Right-hand drive

0683935833
1061724
Bremen, Germany (P0670)

253 Rear impact warning and protection system



263 License plate mount for Asia

266 DISTRONIC PLUS transverse support (DTR+Q)

268 Brake Assist System Plus

269 Brake Assist PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (BAS+Q
270 GPS aerial

271 Autonomous brake application / pedestrian protection, PRE-SAFE® PLUS
274 Telephone antenna

275 Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirrors)
287 Through-loading feature

294 Kneebag

299 PRE-SAFE®

300 PRE-SAFE® Brake

309 Cup holder

30P Stowage facility package

345 rain sensor

349B Language of instrument cluster/HU - Japanese-Kaniji
3U3 HU country set for Japan

421 9-speed automatic transmission

448 Touchpad with rotary pushbutton

462 Instrument cluster with Asian characters

477 Tire pressure loss warner

488 Steel/air suspension system

498 Japanese version

500 Electrically folding exterior mirrors

51U Headliner, black fabric

531 COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5

551 Standard anti-theft alarm system (ATA)

56V Speed/load index 93Y XL + 96Y XL

580 Air-conditioning system

5P6 Control code for Sales

5U4 Radiator grille in diamond/star look

611 Ambient lighting

628 Automatic high beam control plus (IHC+)

641 Dynamic LED headlamps, left-hand traffic

668 Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
670 Residual engine heat utilization system (REST)

736 Trim elements - Black ash wood

762 Radio remote control without panic switch (315 Mhz)
799U MANUFAKTUR diamond white bright - Metallic finish
807 YoM X6/1

810 Premium sound system

815 Single DVD drive

839L Japan

840 Glas dunkel getont

865 digital TV

871 Hands-free access

873 Seat heaters for driver and front passenger

876 Interior lighting package

877 Ambient lighting



881
882
887
889
893
8XXL

916
919
99B

BO3
BO8
BO9
B51
B59

F205
FC

GA
GA7

HA

JVH
JVO
JVP

VW

K11
K15
K27

M002
MO005
MO16
M276
M30

P17
P21
P44
P49
P54
P55

RO1

uo9
u10
u21
u22
u25
ueo
u72

Boot lid convenience closing feature

Sensor system and siren for anti-theft alarm system
Separate boot lid lock

KEYLESS-GO

KEYLESS-Start

Asia

Fuel tank with large capacity - Volume 1
Cooling capacity - Uprating package
Active adjustment damping "Normally Open"

Direct starting / ECO start/stop function
Electronic horn

Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch
TIREFIT

Drive program selection switch (Agility Select)

Model series 205
Coupe

Automatic transmission
Automatic transmission

Rear axle

Plant control code
Plant control code
Plant control code
Plant control code

Adaptive brake light, flashing
Control code for service interval 15000 km
Software control for unpowered in position "D"

Engines with turbocharger with charge air cooling
Vehicles with 4MATIC/all-wheel drive

Uprated engine

V6 spark-ignition engine M276

Displacement 3.0 liter

KEYLESS-GO package

Air quality package

Parking Package

Mirror package

Anti-Theft Protection package
Night package

Right-hand drive
Summer tyres

Leather-clad instrument panel and beltline (embossed imit.)
Front passenger seat with weight sensor

Sportabgasanlage

Front lumbar support adjustment

llluminated door sill

Pedestrian protection - Active hood

DVD player with region code 2 Europe, Japan



VL Left front axle half

VR Right front axle half
Y05 Seat beltinred
1A2 Unknown

21A Unknown

2A9 Unknown

3A0 Unknown

51A Unknown

5A1 Unknown

6A2 Unknown
A035 Unknown
A104 Unknown
G041 Unknown

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or
omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Mercedes-Benz AG Customer
Service. All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All trademarks, trade
names, service marks, product names, option names and logos are the property of their respective owners.
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