



Mercedes-Benz



2016 AMG C 43 4MATIC Coupe

VIN/FIN: WDD2053642F461681

Engine Type	276-823	Engine Serial	276-823-30-492420
Gearbox Type	725-048	Gearbox Serial	725-048-20-118070
Model Type	205-364	Transmission	9G-Tronic Automatic
Tire Manufacturer	Dunlop	Steering	Right-hand drive

Country	Japan
Region	Asia

Production Date	September 22, 2016	Order Number	0683935833
Shipment Date	September 16, 2016	Production Number	1061724
		Production Plant	Bremen, Germany (P0670)

Exterior

Exterior Color	MANUFAKTUR Diamond White Bright - Metallic Finish
Exterior Color Code	799

Interior

Interior Trim	201 - Leather - Black / Anthracite
----------------------	------------------------------------

Optional Equipment (127)

Option Code	Description
606	AMG multi-spoke wheels 19" mixed tires
772	AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts
776	Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels
P29	Interior AMG Line / interior AMG sport package
P31	Exterior AMG Line / exterior AMG sport package
U47	AMG spoiler lip
200A	Leather
201A	Leather - Black / anthracite
218	Rear view camera
22B	Operating instructions and service booklet-Japanese
233	Adaptive cruise control Plus (DISTRONIC PLUS)
235	Active Parking Assist
237	Active Blind Spot Assist
238	Lane keeping assist
23P	Driving package
241	Left electric adjustable driver's seat with memory
246	Analogue clock
249	Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors
253	Rear impact warning and protection system

263	License plate mount for Asia
266	DISTRONIC PLUS transverse support (DTR+Q)
268	Brake Assist System Plus
269	Brake Assist PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (BAS+Q)
270	GPS aerial
271	Autonomous brake application / pedestrian protection, PRE-SAFE® PLUS
274	Telephone antenna
275	Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirrors)
287	Through-loading feature
294	Kneebag
299	PRE-SAFE®
<hr/>	
300	PRE-SAFE® Brake
309	Cup holder
30P	Stowage facility package
345	rain sensor
349B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - Japanese-Kanji
3U3	HU country set for Japan
<hr/>	
421	9-speed automatic transmission
448	Touchpad with rotary pushbutton
462	Instrument cluster with Asian characters
477	Tire pressure loss warner
488	Steel/air suspension system
498	Japanese version
<hr/>	
500	Electrically folding exterior mirrors
51U	Headliner, black fabric
531	COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5
551	Standard anti-theft alarm system (ATA)
56V	Speed/load index 93Y XL + 96Y XL
580	Air-conditioning system
5P6	Control code for Sales
5U4	Radiator grille in diamond/star look
<hr/>	
611	Ambient lighting
628	Automatic high beam control plus (IHC+)
641	Dynamic LED headlamps, left-hand traffic
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
670	Residual engine heat utilization system (REST)
<hr/>	
736	Trim elements - Black ash wood
762	Radio remote control without panic switch (315 Mhz)
799U	MANUFAKTUR diamond white bright - Metallic finish
<hr/>	
807	YoM X6/1
810	Premium sound system
815	Single DVD drive
839L	Japan
840	Glas dunkel getönt
865	digital TV
871	Hands-free access
873	Seat heaters for driver and front passenger
876	Interior lighting package
877	Ambient lighting

881	Boot lid convenience closing feature
882	Sensor system and siren for anti-theft alarm system
887	Separate boot lid lock
889	KEYLESS-GO
893	KEYLESS-Start
8XXL	Asia
<hr/>	
916	Fuel tank with large capacity - Volume 1
919	Cooling capacity - Uprating package
99B	Active adjustment damping "Normally Open"
<hr/>	
B03	Direct starting / ECO start/stop function
B08	Electronic horn
B09	Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch
B51	TIREFIT
B59	Drive program selection switch (Agility Select)
<hr/>	
F205	Model series 205
FC	Coupe
<hr/>	
GA	Automatic transmission
GA7	Automatic transmission
<hr/>	
HA	Rear axle
<hr/>	
JVH	Plant control code
JVO	Plant control code
JVP	Plant control code
JVW	Plant control code
<hr/>	
K11	Adaptive brake light, flashing
K15	Control code for service interval 15000 km
K27	Software control for unpowered in position "D"
<hr/>	
M002	Engines with turbocharger with charge air cooling
M005	Vehicles with 4MATIC/all-wheel drive
M016	Uprated engine
M276	V6 spark-ignition engine M276
M30	Displacement 3.0 liter
<hr/>	
P17	KEYLESS-GO package
P21	Air quality package
P44	Parking Package
P49	Mirror package
P54	Anti-Theft Protection package
P55	Night package
<hr/>	
R	Right-hand drive
R01	Summer tyres
<hr/>	
U09	Leather-clad instrument panel and beltline (embossed imit.)
U10	Front passenger seat with weight sensor
U21	Sportabgasanlage
U22	Front lumbar support adjustment
U25	Illuminated door sill
U60	Pedestrian protection - Active hood
U72	DVD player with region code 2 Europe, Japan

VL	Left front axle half
VR	Right front axle half

Y05	Seat belt in red
-----	------------------

1A2	Unknown
21A	Unknown
2A9	Unknown
3A0	Unknown
51A	Unknown
5A1	Unknown
6A2	Unknown
A035	Unknown
A104	Unknown
G041	Unknown

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Mercedes-Benz AG Customer Service. All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All trademarks, trade names, service marks, product names, option names and logos are the property of their respective owners.

© 2025 VIN Analytics, LLC. All rights reserved.

